Litres
Dimensions
Price Inc GST Order Codes
Length Width Height
2,200 2300mm 750mm 1850mm $1,507.00 GR-C2200U
2,500 2300mm 820mm 1850mm $1,596.00 GR-C2500U
3,000 3090mm 750mm 1890mm $1,824.00 GR-C3000U
5,000 3210mm 1150mm 1900mm $2,875.00 GR-C5000U
Litres
Dimensions
Price Inc GST Order Codes
Length Width Height
600 1220mm 580mm 1265mm $1,075.00 PM-PCST600
1,050 1460mm 690mm 1515mm $1,213.00 PM-PCST1050
2,000 2370mm 600mm 2010mm $1,457.00 PM-PCST2000
3,000 2570mm 790mm 2050mm $1,863.00 PM-PCST3000
5,000 3290mm 1020mm 2010mm $2,732.00 PM-PCST5000
Litres
Dimensions
Price Inc GST Order Codes
Length Width Height
2,020 2105mm 735mm 2010mm $2,782.00 PM-BSLT2020H4
Pump with Rain/Mains Changeover Device:
Hyjet 370 watt pump for SINGLE storey dwellings
2,020 2105mm 735mm 2010mm $2,938.00 PM-BSLT2020H5
Pump with Rain/Mains Changeover Device:
Hyjet 550 watt pump for MULTI storey dwellings
JANUARY 2025
 PRICELIST
SLIMLINE POLY TANKS
50 LEATHER STREET BREAKWATER
GEELONG VIC 3219
Ph: (03) 5248 8373     Email: tanks@paton.net.au
Fax: (03) 5248 8717   Website: www.paton.net.au
Global Slimline
Polymaster Slendastyle
Polymaster Tank and Pump Combination
Available in 30 colours + 10 year warranty
Available in 22 colours + 10 year warranty
Available in 12 colours + 10 year
warranty